4/11/17

KHS End of Year Events 2017

May 8-12 All lunches.................. -Prom tickets on sale in café during lunches and in Room 4
after school.
Sat,, May 13 8 p.m. - 12 midnight.. | -Prom - KSC Zorn Dining Commons
Thurs. May 25 8:30-9:30 a.m............ -Memorial Day Assembly
7:00 pm -Community Education Graduation (aud.)
Tues. May 30 Advisory....ccoeeeeevennnnee -Mandatory senior class meeting during Advisory (aud.)
Wed. May 31 7:00 - 9:00 p.m.......... -Cheshire Center Awards (aud.)
Thurs. June 1 6:00 p.M.ccveerieieene -KHS Special Recognition Night (aud.) Students will be
invited if they will be recognized.
Mon. June 5 -All library materials due from seniors
Thurs. June 8 -All library materials due from underclassmen
Fri. June 9 2:18 pMuceeceieiene -Distribution of caps & gowns (Purbeck Gym) after school.
Seniors need class dues paid, and missing items (library
books, sports equip., texts) returned before caps & gowns
are distributed. No caps & gowns will be distributed early.
Sun. June 11 4:00- 5:00 p.m............ -Baccalaureate at St. James Episcopal Church. Seniors
wear caps & gowns.
Mon. June 12 -Senior finals
-Library closed for inventory
Tues. June 13 -Senior finals
-Library closed for inventory
Wed. June 14 -Library closed for inventory
-Senior makeup finals
8:30 aM.uceeeier e -Senior Scholarship Awards. Students will be invited if they
6:00 PM oo will receive a scholarship. (aud.)
Thurs. June 15 -Library open for staff and students to check out materials
for summer
-Senior makeup exams
8:15-10:45am -Salmagundi (gym)
3:00-6:00 p.m............. -Senior picnic @ Otter Brook
Fri. June 16 -Underclass finals
-Library open for staff and students to check out materials
10:00 a.m. - 12 noon. | for summer
-Mandatory graduation rehearsal (Purbeck Gym)
5:15-5:45pm.......... Graduation tickets distributed after rehearsal.
-Seniors meet in Purbeck Gym to line up and march out to
Alumni Field wearing caps & gowns.
6:00 - 7:15 p.m.......... -Graduation (Alumni Field - weather permitting)
9:30 - 11 pm..ecencnnene -Project Graduation check in (West Lobby)-overnight stay
required. Students depart 6 a.m. Saturday.
Mon June 19 -Underclass finals - Students are at KHS only if

they need to make up an exam
-Library open for staff and students to check out materials
for summer

Tues. June 20

-Underclass makeup finals - Students are at KHS only if
they need to make up an exam

-Library open for staff and students to check out materials
for summer

-Staff lunch 12 Noon

Wed. June 21

-Workshop Day




